Issue H
Technical data sheet
LCR Meters   4310   4320  4350  43100
• Measurements from 20Hz to 1MHz (43100)
• 0.1% basic accuracy
• <20ms measurement time
• Parameters Z θ Rac C D L Q B G X Y Rdc
• Display four parameters and two tests at once

Full Accuracy: 23°C ±5°C
Storage:  -40°C to +70°C
 Order Codes  Options  Recommended Accessories
Model Part No. Description Code Description Part No.
4310 (100kHz) 1J4310R Scaleizer (S1 type) /S1 4-terminal component
fixture
1EV1006
4320 (200kHz) 1J4320R Scaleizer (S2 type) /S2
4350 (500kHz) 1J4350R Bin handler (non-isolated) /B1
SMD tweezers 1EVA40120
43100 (1MHz) 1J43100R Bin handler (isolated 24V) /B2
All units are supplied with User Manual, Kelvin clips and AC power cable as standard.
Only one option may be fitted.
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176